
Emergency Response Units Response Times
LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE

LFR1240 Friday, January 09, 2009
3:41:03 PMStart: 01/01/2008 End: 12/31/2008

Avg MinsTotal MinsIncidentsMethod
First Engine or Truch Unit on Scene
ALERT2  6 4.8128.83
FIRE- 338 4.351469.77
FIRE-A 1224 4.014911.55
FIRE-B 159 3.82607.13
FIRE-C 248 3.22797.88
HAZ1    138 5.50759.17
HAZ2    81 4.23342.73
HAZ2I   3 4.0912.28
HAZ3    17 5.1086.65
HAZPKG  9 4.1337.15
MEDICAL- 5 3.1915.93
MEDICAL-A 1804 5.149269.50
MEDICAL-B 3443 3.6912711.87
MEDICAL-C 3364 3.6012103.58
MEDICAL-D 3512 3.6212713.17
MEDICAL-E 264 3.42904.12
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 11 3.3036.32
MEDICAL-RSALAR 10 5.0650.63
OTHER 1518 5.618513.53

65371.80 4.0516154
INVALID TIME 1815

Total Incidents: 17969

First Ambulance on Scene
ALERT2  5 9.1745.83
FIRE- 5 6.9034.48
FIRE-A 12 5.3363.98
FIRE-B 8 6.4951.93
FIRE-C 162 5.63911.83
HAZ1    5 5.2826.42
HAZ2    1 4.174.17
HAZ2I   3 5.8817.63
MEDICAL- 6 5.9035.42
MEDICAL-A 1837 8.2415144.37
MEDICAL-B 3031 7.3222178.93
MEDICAL-C 3477 5.7319932.37
MEDICAL-D 3624 5.6020281.85
MEDICAL-E 256 5.251344.63

Method Number 
Incidents

Total 
Mins

Average 
Minutes

Emergency 
Avg Min

All Incident Dispatchs - First on Scene

ALERT2  6 22.13 3.69 3.69
CODET   150 1227.25 8.18
FIRE- 339 1480.60 4.37 4.37
FIRE-A 1225 4922.53 4.02 4.02
FIRE-B 159 607.13 3.82 3.82
FIRE-C 250 767.10 3.07 3.07
HAZ1    138 758.87 5.50 5.50
HAZ2    81 342.73 4.23 4.23
HAZ2I   3 12.28 4.09 4.09
HAZ3    17 86.65 5.10 5.10
HAZPKG  9 37.15 4.13 4.13
MEDICAL- 7 24.68 3.53 3.53
MEDICAL-A 2008 10985.08 5.47 5.47
MEDICAL-B 3816 15781.00 4.14 4.14
MEDICAL-C 3716 14374.98 3.87 3.87
MEDICAL-D 3980 16064.03 4.04 4.04
MEDICAL-E 296 1116.77 3.77 3.77
MEDICAL-MUTAID 62 951.37 15.34
MEDICAL-OMEGA 29 336.40 11.60
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 95 455.70 4.80 4.80
MEDICAL-RSALARM 13 75.50 5.81 5.81
OTHER 1543 8687.27 5.63 5.63
SUSPART 41 238.48 5.82

79355.70 4.41 4.3317983
INVALID TIME 1185

19168Total Incidents:
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MEDICAL-OMEGAD 95 5.00474.67
MEDICAL-RSALAR 10 6.9068.95
OTHER 111 7.58841.15

81458.62 6.4412648
INVALID TIME 2331

Total Incidents: 14979
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